Facility
Cherokee Indian Hospital

IHS Hepatitis C Virus Treatment Services (Pharmacy-based)

Location
Cherokee, NC

Community Served
Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians

Point of Contact
LCDR Saleena Brownell, PharmD, BCPS, CPP

Chinle Comprehensive Health Care Facility Chinle, AZ Gallup, New Mexico - Navajo Area, Chinle Service | Rydell Curley, Health Technician, Dr. Leslie Stewart, MD,
Unit and Chau Nguyen, Pharmacist

Choctaw Nation HCV Rx Program Talihina, OK Choctaw Nation Jack “Clark” Austin, PharmD, BCPS

Clinton Service Unit Clinton, OK Clinton Service Unit Cassandra Clark, BS, PharmD, BCACP, Sierra Price,

PharmD

Crow Service Unit

Crow Agency, MT

Crow Agency, Montana - Billings Area, Crow
Service Unit

LCDR Casey Marlin, PharmD, MHA, BCGP, LCDR Kelsey
Kroon, PharmD, BCPS, Analeslie Martinez, PharmD,
AAHIV, Amber Walks Over Ice, PharmD

Ft. Belknap Service Unit Harlem, MT Harlem, Montana — Billings Area, Ft. Belknap Debra Nelis, PharmD, LCDR Matthew Frye, PharmD, Erika
Service Unit Beil, PharmD
Lawton Indian Hospital Lawton, OK Brandon Brown, PharmD, Jessica Steinert PharmD, MHA,
BCGP
Northeastern Tribal Health System Miami, OK Carrie Clark, PharmD, Lindsey Lawson, RN
Phone: (918) 542-1655
Northern Navajo Medical Center Shiprock, NM Shiprock, New Mexico — Navajo Area, Shiprock Providers

Service Unit

Dr. Jessica Allen

Health technicians

Patricia Barlow

Pharmacists

Jaclyn Douglass, Brian Aston, Autumn Prestenback,

LT Anna Bergkamp, LT Nicole Kirkland, Natalia Mendez

Oklahoma City Indian Clinic

Oklahoma City, OK

American Indians in Central Oklahoma

Yvette Morrison, PharmD, LCDR Danica Brown, PharmD,
MHCA, BCPS, Caroline Sandecki, PharmD, Megan Head,
PharmD

Oyate Health Center Pharmacy Rapid City, SD Rapid City, South Dakota. Tribal Nations of the Birgen Berg, Pharm.D., LCDR Jason Kinyon, PharmD
Great Plains Area

Rosebud Service Unit Rosebud, SD Rosebud, South Dakota — Great Plains Area, LT Jacob Kocher, PharmD
Rosebud Service Unit

White Earth Service Unit Ogema, MN White Earth, MN. White Earth Nation CDR Dena Smith, PharmD

Woodrow Wilson Keeble Memorial Health Care Center Sisseton, SD Sisseton, South Dakota — Great Plains Area LCDR Brianna Alverson, PharmD, BCPS



mailto:saleena.brownell@cherokeehospital.org
mailto:Chau.Nguyen@ihs.gov
mailto:Jack
mailto:Cassandra.Clark@ihs.gov
mailto:Casey.Marlin@ihs.gov
mailto:Debra.Nelis@ihs.gov
mailto:Brandon.Brown2@ihs.gov
https://www.google.com/search?q=Miami+oK+northeastern+indiah+clinc
mailto:Jaclyn.Douglass@ihs.gov
mailto:yvette.m@okcic.com
mailto:Jason.Kinyon@ihs.gov
mailto:Jacob.Kocher@ihs.gov
mailto:Dena.Smith@ihs.gov
mailto:Brianna.Alverson@ihs.gov

